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Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/69355 Date: July 29, 2025 

Circular Ref. No.: 1381/2025  

 

To All Members, 

 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of GNG Electronics Limited (IPO) 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from July 30, 2025 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from July 30, 2025. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Aarti Parmar 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure 

     

Symbol EBGNG 

Name of the Company GNG Electronics Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE18JU01028 

Face Value Rs. 2/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 2/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 237/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 2/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 114011517 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered & Corporate Office of the Company:  

GNG Electronics Limited 

Unit No. 415, Hubtown Solaris,  

N.S. Phadke Marg, Andheri (East),  

Mumbai - 400069, Maharashtra 

Tel No: +91 22 3123 6588 

Email: compliance@electronicsbazaar.com 

Website: www.electronicsbazaar.com 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Ms. Sarita Tufani Vishwakarma 

Tel No: +91 22 3123 6588 

Email: compliance@electronicsbazaar.com 

Website: www.electronicsbazaar.com 

Financial Year: April 2025 - March 2026 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Services Private Limited 

Office No. S6-2, 6th Floor,  

Pinnacle Business Park, Mahakali Caves Road,  

Next to Ahura Centre, Andheri (East),  

Mumbai – 400 093, Maharashtra 

Tel No: +91 22 62638200 

E-mail: ipo@bigshareonline.com 

Website: www.bigshareonline.com 

Contact Person: Mr. Vinayak Morbale 
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Continuation Sheet 

 

Annexure I  

 

GNG Electronics Limited 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos. 
Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up From To 

22802310 1 22802310 28-Jan-2027 

71781570 22802311 94583880 28-Jan-2026 

2550000 94583881 97133880 Free 

105494 97133881 97239374 26-Aug-2025 

105494 97239375 97344868 25-Oct-2025 

479083 97344869 97823951 26-Aug-2025 

479084 97823952 98303035 25-Oct-2025 

479083 98303036 98782118 26-Aug-2025 

479084 98782119 99261202 25-Oct-2025 

479083 99261203 99740285 26-Aug-2025 

479084 99740286 100219369 25-Oct-2025 

189885 100219370 100409254 26-Aug-2025 

189885 100409255 100599139 25-Oct-2025 

189885 100599140 100789024 26-Aug-2025 

189885 100789025 100978909 25-Oct-2025 

123433 100978910 101102342 26-Aug-2025 

123434 101102343 101225776 25-Oct-2025 

66451 101225777 101292227 26-Aug-2025 

66452 101292228 101358679 25-Oct-2025 

105494 101358680 101464173 26-Aug-2025 

105494 101464174 101569667 25-Oct-2025 

189885 101569668 101759552 26-Aug-2025 

189885 101759553 101949437 25-Oct-2025 

105493 101949438 102054930 26-Aug-2025 

105494 102054931 102160424 25-Oct-2025 

189885 102160425 102350309 26-Aug-2025 

189885 102350310 102540194 25-Oct-2025 

105494 102540195 102645688 26-Aug-2025 

105494 102645689 102751182 25-Oct-2025 

105494 102751183 102856676 26-Aug-2025 

105494 102856677 102962170 25-Oct-2025 

11049347 102962171 114011517 Free 

114011517 Total 

 

 

 


